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STUDENT LEARNING RESULT REPORT 

Student Name 

Registration Number 

School Name 

Muhammad Rafa Alfilruq 

3149368430/21221021 

SO Ar Rafi' Orajat 

School Adress Jin Raya Banjaran km. 12 no. 173 

NO SUBJECT 

1 Is lamic Education 

2 Citize nship Education 

3 Indonesian ung~e 

4 Mathematics 

s Natural and Social Scienas 

6 Sundanese Languace 

Oittural Arts and Crafts 
7 

(SBdP) 

8 
Physi~ Education, Health 

and Sport 

9 EnaJish 

10 Arabic Language 

NO 

1 

Absence · 

Sick 

Permission 

Without Description -;f;-,'f,\'ft>.N fS , • 

§ 

suucr 

s 
1 

VALUE 

86 

87 

88 

93 

90 

87 

90 

90 

92 

94 

83 

Parents, 

Grade 

Fase 

Academic Year 

Tenn 

Third 

B 

2023-2024 

s 

Lnml111 "-suit 

Studfflts are able to m.ister the theme of Thaharah .ond P~er /T~um. fardu 
11'¥', cons,eptional Pf¥r 

Students are able to master the theme: My Environment / Eanh a, an u~nse, 
Humans as Caliphs 

Students are able to master and communicate the theme of My Environment / 
Earth u an upanse and Humans as u Qphs. 

Students - able to muter the conc~t ol Numben / lnt@ler< and counlirc 
operations 

Students are able to mast« the concepts of life Processes and U\Oirc Thinss. 
Growlna Plants, Stavinl Healthy 

Students are able to master the theme: My Environment/ Eanh as an ~ . 
Humans as Qillphs 

Students are able to master the themes ofNataan baaian aw.at. K.lulinan 
bebentenpn, Npdamel unmah l'Clnao lltop baran, nu r,a di I~ bumi, 

Nyusun ICal mah Pana~ 

StudellU •~ able \o ~ th, theme: DrJWinc. maurc flo~ from straws and 
plastic hap. maldrc animals from o,lpml paper, maklna coii.es from lr'l!ffl beans 

Stude,n a,e able to...- the theme of Enjoyln, a Healthy Ufe to Wonhip 
(l.oc:omo(or, non-'9comotor, Manlpulatlve Movements, and Environme~I HY1iffle 

PHBS). 
Students ate able to master and communlata the theme: LMrc Thlnas. Plants. 
and Hulthy LMrc/ LMnc Processes and Feelnc LMrc Thlncs. Plant Groupirc, 

GrowinR Plants, Food Groups, Healthy L.lvirc 

Students are able to master the theme: Harfun & Wrttl,. Hijalyyah Letten / Hlrfun 
Grclupt-s. Writl-.1 Slflile Hi,i,lyyah i.11en • Wrltlna .klined trpiyyah Lettien. 

lamlnamult 
Good 

Bandun1, 22 December 2023 

Homeroom Teacher 
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